

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 16325-16326/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-09-2022 in MAT No. 957/2022 02-09-2022 in MAT No. 993/2022 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

MANIK BHATTACHARYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH MALIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(LIST ON 12.04.2023 AS PER MM...11/802 DATED 05.04.2023)

Date : 11-04-2023 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR(mentioned by)

Mr. Surjendu Sankar Das, AOR

Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR

Ms. Shalini Kaul, AOR

Mr. Vikas Jain, AOR

UPON mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters and other connected matters along with C.A.
Nos. 2419-2420 of 2023.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR